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RESOURCES
OIL CONERVATION DIVISION
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CHESAPEAKE OPERATING INC
MOSAIC 34 FEDERAL 3H
SECTION 34-T24S-R28E

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

DEPTH ALLOWABLE
oL BRACKET cum TEST _ GAS 2000 : 1 cum
PRODUCTION ALLOWABLE  STATUS STATUS  ALLOWABLE  STATUS PRODUCTION GOR STATUS STATUS
MO/YR (BBL) (BBL) (BBL) (BBL) (BBL) (BBL) (MCF) (MCF) (MICF) (MCF)
DEC /2008 1,269 5,440 (4,171) (4,171) 887 10,800 (9.913) (9,913)
)

TOTAL 1,269 5,440 4.171) 887 10,800 (9,913)
JAN /2009 8,951 9,920 (969) (5.140) 2,318 19,840 (17,522) (27,435)
FEB /2009 18,578 8,960 9,618 4,478 11,831 17,920 (6,089) (33,524)
MAR /2009 8,240 9,920 (1,680) 2,798 8,322 19,840 (11,518) (45,042)
APR /2009~ 16,516 9,600 6,916 9,714 20,498 19,200 1,298 (43,744)
MAY / 20009 >13,040. 9920 3120 12,834 19,840  ==3610 3~  (40,134)
JUN /2009 -V 108407 - - " 9800 1,240 14,074+ 18,480, 19,200 (720} (40,854)
JUL/2009 7L (192807 9,920 (640) 13,434 15,100 ! 19,840 (4,740) (45,594)
AUG / 2009 8,120 9,920 (1,800) 11,634 12,660 19,840 (7,180) (52,774)
SEP/2009 7,220 9,600 (2,380) 9,254 10,840 19,200 (8,360) (61,134)
OCT/2009 6,500 9,920 (3.420) 5,834 9,430 19,840 (10,410) (71,544)
NOV 2009 \ 5,910 9,600 (3690) 2144 8,310 19,200 (10,890) (82,434)
DEC / 2009 \ L 5420 9,920 (4,500) "0 (2,3586) — 7,400 19,840 (12,440) (94,874)

\

TOTAL 118,615 116,800 1,815 148,639 233,600 (84,961)

GRAND TOTAL 119,884 122,240 (2,356) 149,526 244,400 (94,874)
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